
TO:  Members & Dependents
FROM:  (Client Name Here) & CRX International 
DATE:  (Effective Date Here)
SUBJECT:  NEW Optional Prescription Program—$0 COPAY!

Effective (Effective Date Here), (Client Name) will make available on a voluntary basis to 
eligible members and dependents, a new cost-saving international mail order drug program 
for certain brand-name prescriptions. This program is administered by CRX International and 
offered in addition to your current prescription plan.

By teaming up with CRX International, (Client Name) is now able to offer you select brand-
name maintenance medications for FREE through this voluntary program.

See the enclosed materials to learn about the advantages of this program and review 
instructions on how to enroll. The list of eligible medications can be found on the reverse side 
of this page. To view the most up-to-date list and find other useful information, visit  
crxintl.com and use the WebID on the attached membership card to access your plan site.

We’re here to help!

Should you have any questions regarding this program, please call CRX International toll free 
at 1-866-488-7874.

CRX INTERNATIONAL CONTACT 
INFORMATION:
MAIL:  
CRX International 
PO Box 3009 
Windsor, Ontario Canada N8N 2M3
PHONE: 
1-866-488-7874
FAX:
1-866-215-7874
crxintl.com

Keep this card with your 
important documents

 
EVOLUTION

WebID:

MEMBERSHIP CARD

FREE
Brand-Name
Medications

WebID: 
EVOLUTION
crxintl.com



ABILIFY (G) 2MGABILIFY (G) 2MG
ABILIFY (G) 5MGABILIFY (G) 5MG
ABILIFY (G) 10MGABILIFY (G) 10MG
ABILIFY (G) 15MGABILIFY (G) 15MG
ABILIFY (G) 20MGABILIFY (G) 20MG
ABILIFY (G) 30MGABILIFY (G) 30MG
ACIPHEX 20MGACIPHEX 20MG
ACTONEL 35MGACTONEL 35MG
ACTONEL 150MGACTONEL 150MG
ACTOPLUS 15MG-850MGACTOPLUS 15MG-850MG
ACULAR (G) 0.5%ACULAR (G) 0.5%
ACULAR LS (G) 0.4%ACULAR LS (G) 0.4%
ACZONE 5%ACZONE 5%
ADCIRCA (G) 20MGADCIRCA (G) 20MG
ADVAIR DISKUS 100MCGADVAIR DISKUS 100MCG
ADVAIR DISKUS 250MCGADVAIR DISKUS 250MCG
ADVAIR DISKUS 500MCGADVAIR DISKUS 500MCG
ADVAIR HFA 45/21MCGADVAIR HFA 45/21MCG
ADVAIR HFA 115/21MCGADVAIR HFA 115/21MCG
ADVAIR HFA 230/21MCGADVAIR HFA 230/21MCG
AKLIEF 50MCG/GAKLIEF 50MCG/G
ALOCRIL 2%ALOCRIL 2%
ALOMIDE 0.1%ALOMIDE 0.1%
ALPHAGAN-P 0.15%ALPHAGAN-P 0.15%
ALREX 0.2%ALREX 0.2%
ALVESCO 80MCG 100MCGALVESCO 80MCG 100MCG
ALVESCO 160MCG 200MCGALVESCO 160MCG 200MCG
ANAPROX DS 550MGANAPROX DS 550MG
ANORO ELLIPTA 62.5/25MCGANORO ELLIPTA 62.5/25MCG
APTIOM 200MGAPTIOM 200MG
APTIOM 400MGAPTIOM 400MG
APTIOM 600MGAPTIOM 600MG
APTIOM 800MGAPTIOM 800MG
ARAVA 10MGARAVA 10MG
ARAVA 20MGARAVA 20MG
ARNUITY ELLIPTA 100MCGARNUITY ELLIPTA 100MCG
ARNUITY ELLIPTA 200MCGARNUITY ELLIPTA 200MCG
AROMASIN 25MGAROMASIN 25MG
ARTHROTEC 50MGARTHROTEC 50MG
ARTHROTEC 75MGARTHROTEC 75MG
ASACOL HD 800MGASACOL HD 800MG
ASMANEX TWISTHALER 110MCGASMANEX TWISTHALER 110MCG
ASMANEX TWISTHALER 220MCGASMANEX TWISTHALER 220MCG
ASTAGRAF XL 5MGASTAGRAF XL 5MG
ATACAND 4MGATACAND 4MG
ATACAND 8MGATACAND 8MG
ATACAND 16MGATACAND 16MG
ATACAND 32MGATACAND 32MG
ATACAND HCT 16MG/12.5MGATACAND HCT 16MG/12.5MG
ATACAND HCT 32MG/12.5MGATACAND HCT 32MG/12.5MG
ATELVIA DR 35MGATELVIA DR 35MG
ATROVENT HFA 20UGATROVENT HFA 20UG
AVODART (G) 0.5MGAVODART (G) 0.5MG
AZELEX 20%AZELEX 20%
AZILECT 0.5MGAZILECT 0.5MG
AZILECT 1MGAZILECT 1MG
AZOPT 1%AZOPT 1%
AZOR 20/5MGAZOR 20/5MG
AZOR 40/5MGAZOR 40/5MG
AZOR 40/10MGAZOR 40/10MG
BANZEL 200MGBANZEL 200MG
BANZEL 400MGBANZEL 400MG
BECONASE AQ 42MCGBECONASE AQ 42MCG
BENICAR 20MGBENICAR 20MG
BENICAR 40MGBENICAR 40MG
BENICAR HCT 20MG/12.5MGBENICAR HCT 20MG/12.5MG
BENICAR HCT 40MG/12.5MGBENICAR HCT 40MG/12.5MG
BENICAR HCT 40MG/25MGBENICAR HCT 40MG/25MG
BENZACLIN GEL BENZACLIN GEL 
BEPREVE 1.5%BEPREVE 1.5%
BETIMOL 0.25%BETIMOL 0.25%
BETIMOL 0.5%BETIMOL 0.5%
BETOPTIC S 0.25%BETOPTIC S 0.25%
BEYAZ BEYAZ 
BIJUVA 1MG-100MGBIJUVA 1MG-100MG
BIKTARVY 50MG-200MG-25MGBIKTARVY 50MG-200MG-25MG
BINOSTO 70MGBINOSTO 70MG

BONIVA (G) 150MGBONIVA (G) 150MG
BREO ELLIPTA 100/25MCGBREO ELLIPTA 100/25MCG
BREO ELLIPTA 200/25MCGBREO ELLIPTA 200/25MCG
BRILINTA 60MGBRILINTA 60MG
BRILINTA 90MGBRILINTA 90MG
BYSTOLIC 2.5MGBYSTOLIC 2.5MG
BYSTOLIC 5MGBYSTOLIC 5MG
BYSTOLIC 10MGBYSTOLIC 10MG
BYSTOLIC 20MGBYSTOLIC 20MG
CADUET 5/10MGCADUET 5/10MG
CADUET 5/20MGCADUET 5/20MG
CADUET 5/40MGCADUET 5/40MG
CADUET 5/80MGCADUET 5/80MG
CADUET 10/10MGCADUET 10/10MG
CADUET 10/20MGCADUET 10/20MG
CADUET 10/40MGCADUET 10/40MG
CADUET 10/80MGCADUET 10/80MG
CAMBIA 50MGCAMBIA 50MG
CARDURA XL 4MGCARDURA XL 4MG
CARDURA XL 8MGCARDURA XL 8MG
CELEBREX 100MGCELEBREX 100MG
CELEBREX 200MGCELEBREX 200MG
CLARINEX 5MGCLARINEX 5MG
CLIMARA PATCH 25MCGCLIMARA PATCH 25MCG
CLIMARA PATCH 50MCGCLIMARA PATCH 50MCG
CLIMARA PATCH 75MCGCLIMARA PATCH 75MCG
CLIMARA PATCH 100MCGCLIMARA PATCH 100MCG
COMBIGAN 0.2-0.5%COMBIGAN 0.2-0.5%
COMBIVENT RESPIMAT COMBIVENT RESPIMAT 
20MCG/100MCG20MCG/100MCG
COMTAN 200MGCOMTAN 200MG
CORGARD 80MGCORGARD 80MG
COSOPT PF 2%/0.5%COSOPT PF 2%/0.5%
CRESTOR (G) 5MGCRESTOR (G) 5MG
CRESTOR (G) 10MGCRESTOR (G) 10MG
CRESTOR (G) 20MGCRESTOR (G) 20MG
CRESTOR (G) 40MGCRESTOR (G) 40MG
CRINONE GEL 8%CRINONE GEL 8%
CYMBALTA (G) 20MGCYMBALTA (G) 20MG
CYMBALTA (G) 30MGCYMBALTA (G) 30MG
CYMBALTA (G) 60MGCYMBALTA (G) 60MG
DALIRESP 500MCGDALIRESP 500MCG
DEPAKOTE 250MGDEPAKOTE 250MG
DEPAKOTE 500MGDEPAKOTE 500MG
DETROL 1MGDETROL 1MG
DETROL 2MGDETROL 2MG
DETROL LA 2MGDETROL LA 2MG
DETROL LA 4MGDETROL LA 4MG
DEXILANT DR 30MGDEXILANT DR 30MG
DEXILANT DR 60MGDEXILANT DR 60MG
DIFFERIN CREAM 0.1%DIFFERIN CREAM 0.1%
DIFFERIN GEL 0.3%DIFFERIN GEL 0.3%
DIOVAN (G) 40MGDIOVAN (G) 40MG
DIOVAN (G) 80MGDIOVAN (G) 80MG
DIOVAN (G) 160MGDIOVAN (G) 160MG
DIOVAN (G) 320MGDIOVAN (G) 320MG
DIPENTUM 250MGDIPENTUM 250MG
DIPROLENE OINT 0.05%DIPROLENE OINT 0.05%
DIVIGEL 0.25MGDIVIGEL 0.25MG
DIVIGEL 0.5MGDIVIGEL 0.5MG
DIVIGEL 1MGDIVIGEL 1MG
DUAVEE 0.45-20MGDUAVEE 0.45-20MG
DULERA 100MCG/5MCGDULERA 100MCG/5MCG
DULERA 200MCG/5MCGDULERA 200MCG/5MCG
DYMISTA 137/50MCGDYMISTA 137/50MCG
EDARBI 40MGEDARBI 40MG
EDARBI 80MGEDARBI 80MG
EDARBYCLOR 40MG/12.5MGEDARBYCLOR 40MG/12.5MG
EDARBYCLOR 40MG/25MGEDARBYCLOR 40MG/25MG
EDECRIN 25MGEDECRIN 25MG
EDURANT 25MGEDURANT 25MG
EFFIENT (G) 5MGEFFIENT (G) 5MG
EFFIENT (G) 10MGEFFIENT (G) 10MG
ELIDEL 1%ELIDEL 1%
ELIQUIS 2.5MGELIQUIS 2.5MG
ELIQUIS 5MGELIQUIS 5MG
ELMIRON 100MGELMIRON 100MG

ENABLEX 7.5MGENABLEX 7.5MG
ENABLEX 15MGENABLEX 15MG
ENTRESTO 24MG-26MGENTRESTO 24MG-26MG
ENTRESTO 49MG-51MGENTRESTO 49MG-51MG
ENTRESTO 97MG-103MGENTRESTO 97MG-103MG
EPIDUO FORTE 0.3%/2.5%EPIDUO FORTE 0.3%/2.5%
EPIDUO GEL PUMP 0.1%/2.5%EPIDUO GEL PUMP 0.1%/2.5%
EPIPEN 0.3MGEPIPEN 0.3MG
EPIPEN JR 0.15MGEPIPEN JR 0.15MG
EPIVIR / HBV 100MGEPIVIR / HBV 100MG
ESTROGEL 0.06%ESTROGEL 0.06%
EUCRISA 2%EUCRISA 2%
EVISTA 60MGEVISTA 60MG
EXELON 4.6MG/24HREXELON 4.6MG/24HR
EXELON 9.5MG/24HREXELON 9.5MG/24HR
EXELON 13.3MG/24HREXELON 13.3MG/24HR
EXFORGE HCT 160/12.5/5MGEXFORGE HCT 160/12.5/5MG
EXFORGE HCT 160/12.5/10MGEXFORGE HCT 160/12.5/10MG
EXFORGE HCT 160/25/5MGEXFORGE HCT 160/25/5MG
EXFORGE HCT 160/25/10MGEXFORGE HCT 160/25/10MG
EXFORGE HCT 320/25/10MGEXFORGE HCT 320/25/10MG
FARESTON 60MGFARESTON 60MG
FARXIGA 5MGFARXIGA 5MG
FARXIGA 10MGFARXIGA 10MG
FELDENE 10MGFELDENE 10MG
FELDENE 20MGFELDENE 20MG
FETZIMA 20MGFETZIMA 20MG
FETZIMA 40MGFETZIMA 40MG
FETZIMA 80MGFETZIMA 80MG
FETZIMA 120MGFETZIMA 120MG
FINACEA GEL 15%FINACEA GEL 15%
FLAREX 0.1%FLAREX 0.1%
FLOVENT 44MCG 50MCGFLOVENT 44MCG 50MCG
FLOVENT 110MCG 125MCGFLOVENT 110MCG 125MCG
FLOVENT 220MCG 250MCGFLOVENT 220MCG 250MCG
FLOVENT DISKUS 100MCGFLOVENT DISKUS 100MCG
FLOVENT DISKUS 250MCGFLOVENT DISKUS 250MCG
FOSAMAX PLUS D 70MG-2800IUFOSAMAX PLUS D 70MG-2800IU
FOSAMAX PLUS D 70MG-5600IUFOSAMAX PLUS D 70MG-5600IU
FOSRENOL CHEW 500MGFOSRENOL CHEW 500MG
FOSRENOL CHEW 750MGFOSRENOL CHEW 750MG
FOSRENOL CHEW 1000MGFOSRENOL CHEW 1000MG
FOSRENOL POWDER 750MGFOSRENOL POWDER 750MG
FOSRENOL POWDER 1000MGFOSRENOL POWDER 1000MG
FROVA 2.5MGFROVA 2.5MG
GENVOYA GENVOYA 
GILENYA 0.5MGGILENYA 0.5MG
GLUCAGEN HYPOKIT 1MGGLUCAGEN HYPOKIT 1MG
GLUMETZA ER 1000MGGLUMETZA ER 1000MG
GLYXAMBI 10MG/5MGGLYXAMBI 10MG/5MG
GLYXAMBI 25MG/5MGGLYXAMBI 25MG/5MG
IBRANCE 75MGIBRANCE 75MG
IBRANCE 100MGIBRANCE 100MG
IBRANCE 125MGIBRANCE 125MG
ILEVRO 0.3%ILEVRO 0.3%
IMITREX (G) 100MGIMITREX (G) 100MG
IMITREX NASAL SPRAY 5MGIMITREX NASAL SPRAY 5MG
IMITREX NASAL SPRAY 20MGIMITREX NASAL SPRAY 20MG
IMITREX STATDOSE 6MG/0.5MLIMITREX STATDOSE 6MG/0.5ML
INCRUSE ELLIPTA 62.5MCGINCRUSE ELLIPTA 62.5MCG
INDERAL LA 60MGINDERAL LA 60MG
INDERAL LA 80MGINDERAL LA 80MG
INDERAL LA 120MGINDERAL LA 120MG
INDERAL LA 160MGINDERAL LA 160MG
INVEGA 3MGINVEGA 3MG
INVEGA 6MGINVEGA 6MG
INVEGA 9MGINVEGA 9MG
INVOKAMET 50MG-500MGINVOKAMET 50MG-500MG
INVOKAMET 50MG-1000MGINVOKAMET 50MG-1000MG
INVOKAMET 150MG-500MGINVOKAMET 150MG-500MG
INVOKAMET 150MG-1000MGINVOKAMET 150MG-1000MG
INVOKANA 100MGINVOKANA 100MG
INVOKANA 300MGINVOKANA 300MG
IRESSA 250MGIRESSA 250MG
JAKAFI 5MGJAKAFI 5MG
JAKAFI 10MGJAKAFI 10MG
JAKAFI 15MGJAKAFI 15MG

JAKAFI 20MGJAKAFI 20MG
JALYN 0.5MG/0.4MGJALYN 0.5MG/0.4MG
JANUMET 50/500MGJANUMET 50/500MG
JANUMET 50/1000MGJANUMET 50/1000MG
JANUMET XR 50MG/500MGJANUMET XR 50MG/500MG
JANUMET XR 50MG/1000MGJANUMET XR 50MG/1000MG
JANUMET XR 100MG/1000MGJANUMET XR 100MG/1000MG
JANUVIA 25MGJANUVIA 25MG
JANUVIA 50MGJANUVIA 50MG
JANUVIA 100MGJANUVIA 100MG
JARDIANCE 10MGJARDIANCE 10MG
JARDIANCE 25MGJARDIANCE 25MG
JENTADUETO 2.5MG-500MGJENTADUETO 2.5MG-500MG
JENTADUETO 2.5MG-850MGJENTADUETO 2.5MG-850MG
JENTADUETO 2.5MG-1000MGJENTADUETO 2.5MG-1000MG
JUBLIA 10%JUBLIA 10%
JULUCA 50MG-25MGJULUCA 50MG-25MG
KAZANO 12.5/500MGKAZANO 12.5/500MG
KAZANO 12.5/1000MGKAZANO 12.5/1000MG
KEPPRA (G) 250MGKEPPRA (G) 250MG
KEPPRA (G) 500MGKEPPRA (G) 500MG
KEPPRA (G) 750MGKEPPRA (G) 750MG
KEPPRA (G) 1000MGKEPPRA (G) 1000MG
KISQALI 200MGKISQALI 200MG
KOMBIGLYZE XR 2.5MG/1000MGKOMBIGLYZE XR 2.5MG/1000MG
KOMBIGLYZE XR 5MG/500MGKOMBIGLYZE XR 5MG/500MG
KOMBIGLYZE XR 5MG/1000MGKOMBIGLYZE XR 5MG/1000MG
LAMICTAL (G) 100MGLAMICTAL (G) 100MG
LAMICTAL (G) 150MGLAMICTAL (G) 150MG
LAMICTAL (G) 200MGLAMICTAL (G) 200MG
LATUDA 20MGLATUDA 20MG
LATUDA 40MGLATUDA 40MG
LATUDA 60MGLATUDA 60MG
LATUDA 80MGLATUDA 80MG
LATUDA 120MGLATUDA 120MG
LESCOL XL 80MGLESCOL XL 80MG
LEXAPRO (G) 10MGLEXAPRO (G) 10MG
LEXIVA 700MGLEXIVA 700MG
LIALDA 1.2GMLIALDA 1.2GM
LINZESS 72MCGLINZESS 72MCG
LINZESS 145MCGLINZESS 145MCG
LINZESS 290MCGLINZESS 290MCG
LIPITOR (G) 10MGLIPITOR (G) 10MG
LIPITOR (G) 20MGLIPITOR (G) 20MG
LIPITOR (G) 40MGLIPITOR (G) 40MG
LIPITOR (G) 80MGLIPITOR (G) 80MG
LOTEMAX GEL 0.5%LOTEMAX GEL 0.5%
LOTEMAX OINT 0.5%LOTEMAX OINT 0.5%
LOTEMAX SUSP 0.5%LOTEMAX SUSP 0.5%
LOVENOX (G) 40MGLOVENOX (G) 40MG
LOVENOX (G) 60MGLOVENOX (G) 60MG
LOVENOX (G) 80MGLOVENOX (G) 80MG
LOVENOX (G) 100MGLOVENOX (G) 100MG
LUMIGAN 0.01%LUMIGAN 0.01%
MESNEX 400MGMESNEX 400MG
MESTINON TS 180MGMESTINON TS 180MG
METRO CREAM 0.75%METRO CREAM 0.75%
METROGEL 0.75%METROGEL 0.75%
METROGEL PUMP 1%METROGEL PUMP 1%
MICARDIS HCT 40/12.5MGMICARDIS HCT 40/12.5MG
MICARDIS HCT 80/12.5MGMICARDIS HCT 80/12.5MG
MICARDIS HCT 80/25MGMICARDIS HCT 80/25MG
MIGRANAL 4MG/MLMIGRANAL 4MG/ML
MIRAPEX ER 0.375MGMIRAPEX ER 0.375MG
MIRAPEX ER 0.75MGMIRAPEX ER 0.75MG
MIRAPEX ER 1.5MGMIRAPEX ER 1.5MG
MIRAPEX ER 2.25MGMIRAPEX ER 2.25MG
MIRAPEX ER 3MGMIRAPEX ER 3MG
MIRAPEX ER 3.75MGMIRAPEX ER 3.75MG
MIRAPEX ER 4.5MGMIRAPEX ER 4.5MG
MIRVASO 0.33%MIRVASO 0.33%
MOTEGRITY 1MGMOTEGRITY 1MG
MOTEGRITY 2MGMOTEGRITY 2MG
MULTAQ 400MGMULTAQ 400MG
MYRBETRIQ 25MGMYRBETRIQ 25MG
MYRBETRIQ 50MGMYRBETRIQ 50MG
NAMENDA 10MGNAMENDA 10MG
NATAZIA 3/2-2/2-3/1MGNATAZIA 3/2-2/2-3/1MG
NESINA 6.25MGNESINA 6.25MG
NESINA 12.5MGNESINA 12.5MG
NESINA 25MGNESINA 25MG
NEUPRO 1MGNEUPRO 1MG
NEUPRO 2MGNEUPRO 2MG
NEUPRO 3MGNEUPRO 3MG
NEUPRO 4MGNEUPRO 4MG
NEUPRO 6MGNEUPRO 6MG
NEUPRO 8MGNEUPRO 8MG
NEXIUM (G) 20MGNEXIUM (G) 20MG
NEXIUM (G) 40MGNEXIUM (G) 40MG
NEXIUM DR (G) 10MGNEXIUM DR (G) 10MG
NEXLETOL 180MGNEXLETOL 180MG
NEXLIZET 180MG-10MGNEXLIZET 180MG-10MG
NORITATE CREAM 1%NORITATE CREAM 1%

OMNARIS 50MCGOMNARIS 50MCG
ONGLYZA 2.5MGONGLYZA 2.5MG
ONGLYZA 5MGONGLYZA 5MG
ORILISSA 150MGORILISSA 150MG
ORILISSA 200MGORILISSA 200MG
OSPHENA 60MGOSPHENA 60MG
OTEZLA 30MGOTEZLA 30MG
PENTASA 500MGPENTASA 500MG
PLAQUENIL 200MGPLAQUENIL 200MG
PRADAXA 75MGPRADAXA 75MG
PRADAXA 150MGPRADAXA 150MG
PRED FORTE 1%PRED FORTE 1%
PREMARIN 0.3MGPREMARIN 0.3MG
PREMARIN 0.625MGPREMARIN 0.625MG
PREMARIN 1.25MGPREMARIN 1.25MG
PREMARIN CREAM 0.625MG/GMPREMARIN CREAM 0.625MG/GM
PREMPRO 0.3MG/1.5MGPREMPRO 0.3MG/1.5MG
PRESTALIA 3.5MG/2.5MGPRESTALIA 3.5MG/2.5MG
PRESTALIA 7MG/5MGPRESTALIA 7MG/5MG
PRESTALIA 14MG/10MGPRESTALIA 14MG/10MG
PREVACID SOLUTAB 15MGPREVACID SOLUTAB 15MG
PREVACID SOLUTAB 30MGPREVACID SOLUTAB 30MG
PREZISTA 800MGPREZISTA 800MG
PRISTIQ 50MGPRISTIQ 50MG
PRISTIQ 100MGPRISTIQ 100MG
PROMETRIUM 100MGPROMETRIUM 100MG
PROTOPIC OINT 0.03%PROTOPIC OINT 0.03%
PROTOPIC OINT 0.1%PROTOPIC OINT 0.1%
QTERN 10-5MGQTERN 10-5MG
QVAR REDIHALER 40MCGQVAR REDIHALER 40MCG
QVAR REDIHALER 80MCGQVAR REDIHALER 80MCG
RANEXA 500MGRANEXA 500MG
RAPAFLO 8MGRAPAFLO 8MG
RAPAFLO 4MGRAPAFLO 4MG
RAPAMUNE 0.5MGRAPAMUNE 0.5MG
RAPAMUNE 1MGRAPAMUNE 1MG
RAPAMUNE 2MGRAPAMUNE 2MG
RELPAX 20MGRELPAX 20MG
RELPAX 40MGRELPAX 40MG
RENAGEL 800MGRENAGEL 800MG
RENVELA (G) 800MGRENVELA (G) 800MG
RESTASIS MULTIDOSE 0.05%RESTASIS MULTIDOSE 0.05%
RESTASIS VIALS 0.05%RESTASIS VIALS 0.05%
RETIN A MICRO GEL PUMP RETIN A MICRO GEL PUMP 
0.04%0.04%
RETIN-A MICRO GEL PUMP 0.1%RETIN-A MICRO GEL PUMP 0.1%
REXULTI 0.25MGREXULTI 0.25MG
REXULTI 0.5MGREXULTI 0.5MG
REXULTI 1MGREXULTI 1MG
REXULTI 2MGREXULTI 2MG
REXULTI 3MGREXULTI 3MG
REXULTI 4MGREXULTI 4MG
RINVOQ 15MGRINVOQ 15MG
RINVOQ 30MGRINVOQ 30MG
RYBELSUS 3MGRYBELSUS 3MG
RYBELSUS 7MGRYBELSUS 7MG
RYBELSUS 14MGRYBELSUS 14MG
SAPHRIS 5MGSAPHRIS 5MG
SAPHRIS 10MGSAPHRIS 10MG
SEASONIQUE 0.15/0.03/0.01MGSEASONIQUE 0.15/0.03/0.01MG
SEGLUROMET 2.5MG-500MGSEGLUROMET 2.5MG-500MG
SEGLUROMET 2.5MG-1000MGSEGLUROMET 2.5MG-1000MG
SEGLUROMET 7.5MG-500MGSEGLUROMET 7.5MG-500MG
SEGLUROMET 7.5MG-1000MGSEGLUROMET 7.5MG-1000MG
SENSIPAR (G) 30MGSENSIPAR (G) 30MG
SENSIPAR (G) 60MGSENSIPAR (G) 60MG
SEREVENT DISKUS 50MCGSEREVENT DISKUS 50MCG
SEROQUEL XR (G) 50MGSEROQUEL XR (G) 50MG
SEROQUEL XR (G) 150MGSEROQUEL XR (G) 150MG
SEROQUEL XR (G) 200MGSEROQUEL XR (G) 200MG
SEROQUEL XR (G) 300MGSEROQUEL XR (G) 300MG
SEROQUEL XR (G) 400MGSEROQUEL XR (G) 400MG
SIMBRINZA 1%/0.2%SIMBRINZA 1%/0.2%
SINGULAIR (G) 10MGSINGULAIR (G) 10MG
SOOLANTRA 1%SOOLANTRA 1%
SPIRIVA 18MCGSPIRIVA 18MCG
SPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCGSPIRIVA RESPIMAT 2.5MCG
STEGLATRO 5MGSTEGLATRO 5MG
STEGLATRO 15MGSTEGLATRO 15MG
STEGLUJAN 5MG-100MGSTEGLUJAN 5MG-100MG
STEGLUJAN 15MG-100MGSTEGLUJAN 15MG-100MG
STIOLTO RESPIMAT 2.5/2.5MCGSTIOLTO RESPIMAT 2.5/2.5MCG
STRATTERA 10MGSTRATTERA 10MG
STRATTERA 18MGSTRATTERA 18MG
STRATTERA 25MGSTRATTERA 25MG
STRATTERA 40MGSTRATTERA 40MG
STRATTERA 60MGSTRATTERA 60MG
STRATTERA 80MGSTRATTERA 80MG
STRATTERA 100MGSTRATTERA 100MG
SYNAREL NASAL SYNAREL NASAL 
SYNJARDY 5MG/500MGSYNJARDY 5MG/500MG
SYNJARDY 5MG/1000MGSYNJARDY 5MG/1000MG
SYNJARDY 12.5MG/500MGSYNJARDY 12.5MG/500MG

SYNJARDY 12.5MG/1000MGSYNJARDY 12.5MG/1000MG
TASMAR 100MGTASMAR 100MG
TAZORAC CREAM 0.05%TAZORAC CREAM 0.05%
TAZORAC GEL 0.05%TAZORAC GEL 0.05%
TAZORAC GEL 0.1%TAZORAC GEL 0.1%
TECFIDERA (G) 120MGTECFIDERA (G) 120MG
TECFIDERA (G) 240MGTECFIDERA (G) 240MG
TEKTURNA 150MGTEKTURNA 150MG
TEKTURNA 300MGTEKTURNA 300MG
TIVICAY 50MGTIVICAY 50MG
TOBI PODHALER 28MGTOBI PODHALER 28MG
TOBREX OINT 0.3%TOBREX OINT 0.3%
TOVIAZ 4MGTOVIAZ 4MG
TOVIAZ 8MGTOVIAZ 8MG
TRADJENTA 5MGTRADJENTA 5MG
TRAVATAN Z 0.004%TRAVATAN Z 0.004%
TRELEGY ELLIPTA 100-62.5-25MCGTRELEGY ELLIPTA 100-62.5-25MCG
TRELEGY ELLIPTA 200-62.5-25MCGTRELEGY ELLIPTA 200-62.5-25MCG
TRIBENZOR 20/5/12.5MGTRIBENZOR 20/5/12.5MG
TRIBENZOR 40/5/12.5MGTRIBENZOR 40/5/12.5MG
TRIBENZOR 40/5/25MGTRIBENZOR 40/5/25MG
TRIBENZOR 40/10/12.5MGTRIBENZOR 40/10/12.5MG
TRIBENZOR 40/10/25MGTRIBENZOR 40/10/25MG
TRILEPTAL (G) 150MGTRILEPTAL (G) 150MG
TRILEPTAL (G) 300MGTRILEPTAL (G) 300MG
TRILEPTAL (G) 600MGTRILEPTAL (G) 600MG
TRINTELLIX 5MGTRINTELLIX 5MG
TRINTELLIX 10MGTRINTELLIX 10MG
TRINTELLIX 20MGTRINTELLIX 20MG
TRIUMEQ 600-50-300MGTRIUMEQ 600-50-300MG
TUDORZA PRESSAIR 400MCGTUDORZA PRESSAIR 400MCG
UCERIS 9MGUCERIS 9MG
ULORIC 80MGULORIC 80MG
UROCIT-K 10MEQUROCIT-K 10MEQ
URSO 250MGURSO 250MG
VAGIFEM 10MCGVAGIFEM 10MCG
VECTICAL 3MCG/GMVECTICAL 3MCG/GM
VELPHORO 500MGVELPHORO 500MG
VENTOLIN HFA 90MCGVENTOLIN HFA 90MCG
VESICARE (G) 5MGVESICARE (G) 5MG
VESICARE (G) 10MGVESICARE (G) 10MG
VIIBRYD 10MGVIIBRYD 10MG
VIIBRYD 20MGVIIBRYD 20MG
VIIBRYD 40MGVIIBRYD 40MG
VIMOVO 375/20MGVIMOVO 375/20MG
VIMOVO 500/20MGVIMOVO 500/20MG
VIREAD (G) 300MGVIREAD (G) 300MG
VIVELLE-DOT 25MCGVIVELLE-DOT 25MCG
VIVELLE-DOT 37.5MCGVIVELLE-DOT 37.5MCG
VIVELLE-DOT 50MCGVIVELLE-DOT 50MCG
VIVELLE-DOT 75MCGVIVELLE-DOT 75MCG
VIVELLE-DOT 100MCGVIVELLE-DOT 100MCG
VRAYLAR 1.5MGVRAYLAR 1.5MG
VRAYLAR 3MGVRAYLAR 3MG
VRAYLAR 4.5MGVRAYLAR 4.5MG
VRAYLAR 6MGVRAYLAR 6MG
VYTORIN 10/10MGVYTORIN 10/10MG
VYTORIN 10/20MGVYTORIN 10/20MG
VYTORIN 10/40MGVYTORIN 10/40MG
VYTORIN 10/80MGVYTORIN 10/80MG
WELCHOL 625MGWELCHOL 625MG
WELCHOL PACKET 3.75GWELCHOL PACKET 3.75G
WELLBUTRIN XL (G) 150MGWELLBUTRIN XL (G) 150MG
WELLBUTRIN XL (G) 300MGWELLBUTRIN XL (G) 300MG
XADAGO 50MGXADAGO 50MG
XADAGO 100MGXADAGO 100MG
XALATAN 50MCG/MLXALATAN 50MCG/ML
XARELTO 2.5MGXARELTO 2.5MG
XARELTO 10MGXARELTO 10MG
XARELTO 15MGXARELTO 15MG
XARELTO 20MGXARELTO 20MG
XELJANZ 5MGXELJANZ 5MG
XELJANZ 10MGXELJANZ 10MG
XELJANZ XR 11MGXELJANZ XR 11MG
XENICAL 120MGXENICAL 120MG
XIGDUO XR 5/1000MGXIGDUO XR 5/1000MG
XIGDUO XR 10/500MGXIGDUO XR 10/500MG
XIGDUO XR 10/1000MGXIGDUO XR 10/1000MG
XIIDRA 5%XIIDRA 5%
YASMIN 28 YASMIN 28 
YAZ 3/0.02MGYAZ 3/0.02MG
ZELAPAR 1.25MGZELAPAR 1.25MG
ZETIA (G) 10MGZETIA (G) 10MG
ZIANA 1.2%-0.025%ZIANA 1.2%-0.025%
ZOLOFT (G) 25MGZOLOFT (G) 25MG
ZOLOFT (G) 50MGZOLOFT (G) 50MG
ZOLOFT (G) 100MGZOLOFT (G) 100MG
ZOMIG (G) 2.5MGZOMIG (G) 2.5MG
ZOMIG NASAL SPRAY 5MGZOMIG NASAL SPRAY 5MG
ZOMIG ZMT 2.5MGZOMIG ZMT 2.5MG
ZOVIRAX CREAM 5%ZOVIRAX CREAM 5%
ZYCLARA PACKET 3.75%ZYCLARA PACKET 3.75%
ZYCLARA PUMP 3.75%ZYCLARA PUMP 3.75%

For More Information: Call 1-866-488-7874

NOTE: Medication names appearing with (G) are available in a 
Generic version from your local or U.S. mail order pharmacy. This list 
is subject to change. Please call 1-866-488-7874 toll free to verify the 
availability of your medication through this program.
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